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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 44 134 96 60 27 40 40 403 24 1
140 26 94 45 180 16 162 17 2+1
61 97 121140 42 40 401 16 2
26 58 30 134 17 27 84 93 32 323 27 1

8.49


23

86

DAVE
SALTER
TUN

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

40 28 100 60 140 87 26 10 1024 2
22 3 100100 40 23615 2

100 41 82 43 43 41 15118 1
60 41 44 60 100 44 9 97 4624 1

6.40




19

27

STEVE
NOBLE
RAI

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

78 97 85 100 89 52 522 17 1
100100 82 85 40 74 20 202 20 2
135 60 100 58 44 40 64 642 20 2
26 40 100 99 60 127 39 0 10 102 26 2

7.62




24

14

MARK
TICKNER
TUN

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

19 10 43 44 79 30615
28 55 40 27 85 60 28 17821
52 30 26 26 9 53 30518
85 22 81 35 70 85 43 21 27 3227

14

60

JAY
FRIDAY
RAI

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

85 140140100 36 362 14 3
81 45 45 100100 60 70 703 21 2
85 60 121 38 21 100 56 2021 2
85 41 140100 63 72 723 18 2

140 43 60 100 81 57 10 8 2 22 26 2

12.81


24

85

STEVE
COLLINS
TUN

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 95 60 45 60 19615
45 60 59 45 45 140 10718 1
80 60 45 45 125 45 65 36 361 22 1
95 41 95 55 80 13515
59 140 30 45 85 30 80 24 6 227 1

4.05




21

29

CARL
SUTTON
RAI

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 123180 47 58 16 32 322 20 2+1
60 100100 26 65 15015 2

100100 60 60 41 100 2 3821 3
50 60 81 100 60 43 59 4821 1

100100100 41 45 83 0 32 321 22 3
60 60 60 100 22112 1

13.03




22

96

PAUL
FOX
TUN

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

55 100100 60 37 39 11018 2
45 96 60 140100 60 603 18 2
40 80 45 85 57 100 94 943 21 1
58 55 58 60 100 39 99 32 323 24 1
45 60 85 58 100 97 36 2021 1

140100 97 84 80 802 14 2

9.80


24

79

ALAN
SLATER
RAI

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

15 100100 43 60 100 43 30 6 427 3
140 53 60 140 48 60 602 17 2
85 60 100125 49 50 0 32 323 24 2
60 36 140 60 121 52 32 321 19 2

100180100 53 68 683 15 3+1

14.46


24

52

RICHARD
TUCK
TUN

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 11 60 39 22 81 81 58 50 58 583 30
41 26 100 45 135 15415 2
24 45 100 60 45 36 85 38 6824 1
36 100 24 41 100 81 11918 2
59 41 45 60 22 27415

5.35




18

53

PAUL
MARTIN
RAI

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

43 85 40 140 26 85 42 4021 1
83 100 58 60 100 10015 2

140 55 134 95 37 0 40 401 19 2
58 81 41 180 97 39 3 221 1+1
81 100 66 140 74 40 401 16 2
60 81 96 45 59 82 38 4021

10.34




24

99

CARL
WILSON
TUN

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4 Sets
3

 OP:  Tunbridge wells - John Ferrell 25.88 * 

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 60 45 43 47 125 81 813 21 2
96 26 140127 72 40 402 17 2
35 45 140 30 60 43 14818 1
45 55 83 43 26 99 75 75 753 24

125100140 60 19 5715 3
45 140 85 26 40 90 35 40 401 22 1

11.37


23

94

ROD
KINZETT
RAI

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4

X
Sets

1
 OP:  Rainham cc - alan slater 24.79 * 
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7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

180100125 96 963 12 3+1
68 45 43 41 100 45 22 137 1373 24 2
85 85 30 55 45 43 100 5821 1
45 100 60 58 41 80 77 30 1024 1
85 100100 60 100 56 563 18 3
22 36 95 100 85 123 40 402 20 2

13.65


24

69

CHRIS
CARROLL
TUN

7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

69 59 93 42 23812
100 47 123 45 60 98 0 2821 2
45 7 43 125134129 0 18 181 22 3
85 46 57 100 57 60 56 40 402 23 1
57 65 60 59 100140 2018 2
96 44 81 60 42 60 11818

9.51




22

82

DAVE
DAY
RAI

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 140 45 59 41 43 63 65 652 23 1
99 55 100 43 140 44 2018 2
58 60 94 24 105140 2018 2

100 95 60 100 59 62 2518 2
140 58 32 81 100 49 25 16 162 23 2
41 99 140100 22 99 993 18 2
84 60 180137 40 403 15 2+1

16.22




25

88

JOHN
FERRELL
TUN

RUNNING SCORE
5
X

6 7
X

8
X

Sets
6

 OP:  Tunbridge wells - John Ferrell 25.88 * 

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 82 60 55 55 21 100 6821 1
43 140 67 81 100 30 40 401 19 2
80 81 95 121 82 42 422 17 1
60 180 55 70 60 56 20 203 21 1+1

140 40 85 35 26 85 32 5821 1
85 70 80 99 117 18 3218 1
38 100 55 55 25312 1

9.98


24

00

STUART
PATT
RAI

RUNNING SCORE
5 6

X
7 8 Sets

2
 OP:  Rainham cc - alan slater 24.79 * 
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Tunbridge wells
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Dave Salter W 4 0 23.86 8.49 2004 84 3 2 1 6+1
Mark Tickner W 4 0 24.14 7.62 2004 83 7 0 0 7+0
steve collins W 4 1 24.85 12.81 2485 100 7 4 0 11+0
Paul Fox L 2 4 22.96 13.03 2549 111 11 0 1 12+1
Richard Tuck W 4 1 24.52 14.46 2501 102 8 3 1 12+1
Carl Wilson L 2 4 24.99 10.34 2824 113 4 3 1 8+1
chris carroll W 4 2 24.69 13.65 2938 119 11 0 1 12+1
John Ferrell W 4 3 25.88 16.22 3442 133 7 5 1 13+1
TOTALS W 28 15 24.55 - 20747 845 58 17 6 81+6

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Rainham cc
steve noble L 0 4 19.27 6.40 1561 81 5 1 0 6+0
jay friday L 0 4 14.60 0.00 1183 81 0 0 0 0+0
carl sutton L 1 4 21.29 4.05 2065 97 1 2 0 3+0
alan slater W 4 2 24.79 9.80 2876 116 7 2 0 9+0
paul martin L 1 4 18.53 5.35 1890 102 5 0 0 5+0
rod kinzett W 4 2 23.94 11.37 2801 117 5 4 0 9+0
dave day L 2 4 22.82 9.51 2602 114 7 1 0 8+0
stuart patt L 3 4 24.00 9.98 3096 129 5 2 1 8+1
TOTALS L 15 28 21.59 - 18074 837 35 12 1 48+1
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